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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022 / 2023
TERM DATES

TERM 1

TERM 2

Term 1 Begins
Public Holiday

Half Term
Term recommences

Term 1 Ends

Term recommences

Monday 29th August
All Staff Training Tuesday 23rd - Friday 26th August
New  Staff Training Thursday 18th - Monday 22nd August

Thursday 13th October (Memorial Day of H.M. King 
Bhumipol Adulyadej The Great)
Friday 14th - Friday 21st October
Monday 24th October

Friday 16th December
School closed Monday 19th December - Friday 6th January 2023

Public Holiday Monday 5th December (Father’s Day)

Term 2 Begins Tuesday 10th January

All Staff Training Monday 9th January

Half Term Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February
 

Monday 20th February

Term 2 Ends Friday 31st March
School closed Monday 3rd   April - Friday 14th April

TERM 3

Term 3 Begins
Half Term
Term recommences
Term 3 Ends

Monday 17th April
Thursday 1st - Friday 2nd June
Monday 5th June
Wednesday 5th July


